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Men / 4 / L4 D1 grp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trevor Madigan404
Greater Toledo YMCA

10.800 9.200 9.6009.200 10.00010.300 59.100
1 1T 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brycen Tanzi406
Kettle Moraine Dynam

10.400 8.400 9.00010.300 10.50010.200 58.800
2 3 1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Roman Schultz405
Sheboygan County Y

9.200 9.200 9.4008.500 10.10010.100 56.500
3T 1T 5 2 3 2 3 

3 

Luke LaPointe407
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 6.200 9.2008.200 9.2009.000 51.000
3T 5 6 5 5 4 4 

4 

Jackson Byam409
Top Flight BobSierra

7.700 5.200 9.3008.600 7.5009.200 47.500
5 8 3T 3T 4 5 5 

5 

Austin McMackin403
Lakewood Gymnastics 

6.500 7.700 8.2008.600 7.2008.500 46.700
8 4 3T 7 7 6 6 

6 

CJ Hovan401
Top Flight BobSierra

7.400 5.700 9.3007.100 6.0008.600 44.100
6 7 7 3T 6 7 7 

7 

Nicholas Buono410
Top Flight BobSierra

6.600 6.100 7.5006.600 5.4008.400 40.600
7 6 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 4 / L4 D1 grp2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marc Liavonau414
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.000 9.6009.700 10.20010.800 58.300
3T 3 2T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Cael Buckley416
Watertown Twisting 

9.600 9.800 8.70010.000 9.00010.200 57.300
1 1 1 8 3 7 2 

2 

Alec Hategan415
Hollywood YMCA

9.500 8.200 9.2009.400 9.60010.300 56.200
2 4T 4 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Jake Knight419
Islands YMCA

9.000 9.400 8.9009.300 9.6009.800 56.000
3T 2 5 7 5 3T 4 

4 

Xander Pascua421
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 8.200 10.0009.200 10.0009.900 55.300
7T 4T 6 1 4 2 5 

5 

Tyler Sussman413
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 7.800 9.1009.700 9.5009.200 53.900
5T 6 2T 6 7T 5 6 

6 

Cody Mead422
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 5.900 9.6007.900 9.1009.600 50.700
5T 9 9 3T 6 6 7 

7 

Brady Boyer411
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 6.600 9.7008.800 6.3009.200 48.600
7T 8 7 2 7T 8 8 

8 

Brody Buboltz418
Sheboygan County Y

7.900 7.400 8.4007.400 5.4009.000 45.500
9 7 10 10 9 9 9 

9 

Zackary Wood412
Top Flight BobSierra

7.600 5.800 8.5008.600 5.2008.100 43.800
10 10 8 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / L4 D1 grp3
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jude Waring428
Hollywood YMCA

10.700 10.000 9.70010.800 10.60010.100 61.900
1 1 1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Matthew Foley429
Islands YMCA

10.000 9.600 9.0009.500 9.80010.000 57.900
4 2 3 4T 5 2 2 

2 

Cartez Patterson432
Watertown Twisting 

10.600 9.300 9.2009.100 9.40010.100 57.700
2 3 7 2T 2T 4 3 

3 

Devon Haley427
Licking County Famil

10.400 8.000 8.90010.100 8.70010.300 56.400
3 7 2 6 1 6 4 

4 

Killian Lester430
Prescott Thunder

9.000 8.600 9.0009.200 9.30010.100 55.200
7 4 4T 4T 2T 5 5 

5 

William Hickey426
Mid County YMCA

8.900 7.900 9.2008.500 9.5008.200 52.200
8 8 10T 2T 11 3 6 

6 

Samuel Kopylev423
Metro Washington

8.700 7.600 8.5008.500 8.2009.600 51.100
9 9 10T 9T 7 7 7 

7 

Dominic Bisesi433
North Canton YMCA

9.200 8.300 8.2009.200 6.5009.400 50.800
5 5 4T 11 8 10 8 

8 

Lucas Nardin434
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.500 8.5009.000 7.4009.800 50.400
11 10T 8 9T 6 8 9 

9 

Blake Slinkard431
Mid County YMCA

8.500 8.100 8.7008.800 7.2008.700 50.000
10 6 9 7T 10 9 10 

10 

Xavier Barnett424
North Canton YMCA

9.100 7.500 8.7009.200 6.4008.800 49.700
6 10T 4T 7T 9 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / L5 D1 grp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Douglas Duncan501
Hollywood YMCA

11.000 9.200 9.1009.700 9.00010.500 58.500
1 4 3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Tanzi502
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.800 9.800 9.5009.700 8.70010.000 57.500
2T 1T 3T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Armand Mortensen507
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.400 8.80010.300 8.50010.300 55.500
4 6 1 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Dominic Barnes503
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.800 9.100 8.8009.800 8.2009.200 54.900
2T 5 2 5T 5 5 4 

4 

Luis Torres504
Hollywood YMCA

8.000 9.500 9.3008.900 8.3009.100 53.100
5T 3 5 2 6 4 5 

5 

Agustin Bernachea505
Hollywood YMCA

8.000 9.800 8.6008.000 7.5009.300 51.200
5T 1T 7 7 4 7 6 

6 

Aiden Field506
Sheboygan County Y

7.100 6.500 8.9008.100 8.0008.700 47.300
7 7 6 4 7 6 7 

7 
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William Dumas508
Greater Toledo YMCA

11.000 9.700 9.0009.400 10.2009.700 59.000
1 1T 3 4 2T 1T 1 

1 

Dustyn Scoggin513
Islands YMCA

9.800 8.200 9.1009.500 10.2009.800 56.600
3 4 1T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Dave Allen512
Hollywood YMCA

10.000 8.500 8.9009.200 9.1009.700 55.400
2 3 4 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Justin Sawczuk509
Hollywood YMCA

8.400 9.700 9.5009.500 8.8009.400 55.300
5 1T 1T 1 4 4 4 

4 

Alexander Reams510
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.400 7.500 9.3008.400 6.0008.600 49.200
4 5 5 2 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 6 / L6 D1 grp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Ferrer603
Lakewood Gymnastics 

10.400 9.200 9.0008.900 10.1009.300 56.900
1 2 1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Joshua Howard601
Lakewood Gymnastics 

10.000 9.300 8.9008.600 8.90010.200 55.900
2 1 2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Brenden Peuhl605
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.800 9.000 9.2006.200 8.3009.500 52.000
3 3 5 1T 3 5 3 

3 

Isaiah Cochran606
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.600 8.500 8.8006.600 8.6009.900 51.000
4 4 4 5 2 3 4 

4 

Brian Kelly604
Hollywood YMCA

7.000 7.300 9.2007.200 8.4009.100 48.200
5 5 3 1T 5 4 5 

5 
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Men / 6 / L6 D1 grp2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reuben Kaiwi615
Lakewood Gymnastics 

10.500 9.000 10.1008.700 10.6009.300 58.200
1 2 1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Justin Barnes611
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.400 10.600 9.0007.500 9.3009.800 55.600
2 1 2T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Romano610
Countryside YMCA

9.300 8.700 9.4007.500 8.2009.200 52.300
3 3 2T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Scott Colton613
Countryside YMCA

8.400 7.100 9.3007.400 8.50010.100 50.800
4 5 4 3 1 4 4 

4 

Noah Hone614
Prescott Thunder

7.800 6.000 8.5007.000 9.0009.600 47.900
5 6 5 5T 3 3 5 

5 

Evan Field609
Sheboygan County Y

6.800 8.000 8.5005.100 7.4009.500 45.300
6 4 6 5T 4 6 6 

6 
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Men / 7 / L7 D1 ALL 
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Freitas702
Watertown Twisting 

11.000 9.700 11.8008.300 8.30010.700 59.800
1 1T 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tyler Elder704
North Canton YMCA

7.200 9.200 10.8008.400 7.2008.700 51.500
3 3 1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Reese Sarnowski701
Sheboygan County Y

6.300 9.700 11.4007.000 8.0008.800 51.200
4 1T 3 2 2 2 3 

3 

Mark West705
North Canton YMCA

8.700 7.000 11.0006.000 6.6007.000 46.300
2 4 4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / C / Champ ALL 
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donavin Belcher902
Greater Toledo YMCA

12.400 11.800 10.80011.600 9.40012.600 68.600
2 1 1 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Eithan Sarnow801
Hollywood YMCA

12.600 11.100 11.80010.400 9.80012.600 68.300
1 2 2 1 1T 1T 2 

2 

Curtis Roden901
North Canton YMCA

12.300 10.800 10.70010.300 9.80011.900 65.800
3 3 3 3 3 1T 3 

3 
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